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s.N. Pa rticu la rs
Tlils Quarter

Ending\
Previous Quarter

Ending

Corresponding

Previous Year

Quarter Ending

Remarks

Total Capital & Liabilities (1.1to 1.7) 2,3OL,L72.15 2,396,538r09 2,06t,579.30
L1, Paid-up Capital 118,324.80 lJ8,324.80 t79,200.00
1-2 Reserves and Surplus t47,922.54 . '99,673.02 101,048.86
J..5 Debenture and Bond q

t4 Borrowings L,290,775.8s 1,439,t66.55 L,205,s37.44
I) Deposits (a+b) 7LL,tL4.76 683,532.93 575,48t.65

r. Domestic Currency 7tt,1.14.76 683,632.83 575,481.66
b. Foreign Currency

J-.O Income Tax Liabilities (104.29 13,o32.76 (1,306.63)
t7 Other Liabilities 33,138.49 43,709.13 10I,617.97

2 Totaf Assets (2.Lto 2.71 2,3OL,L72.L4 2,396,539.09 2,O6t,579.30
2I Cash & Bank Balance 14,995.62 12,944.72 1,1,,644.90
22 Money at call and short Notice 1,66,0t2.33 368,011.85 347,55t.O4
2.3 Investments

24 Loans & Advances (a+b+c+d+e+f) 2,O83,749.52 1,981,592.80 1,568,640.03
a. Real Estate Loan

1. Residential Real Estate Loan (Except Personal Hr

2. Business Complex & Residential Apartment Con

3. Income generating Commercial Complex Loan

4. Other Real Estate Loan (lncluding Land purchase

b. Personal Home Loan of Rs. 10 million or less

c. Margin Type Loan

C. Term Loan

:. Overdraft Loan / TR Loan / WC Loan

. Others i 2,083,749.52 t,981,s92.80 1,668,640.03
25 Fixed Assets 12,501.28 1,2,19I.98 L4,491.1.6
26 Non Banking Assets

2.6 Other Assets 23,913.38 2t,796.73 19,252.I7
3 Profit and Loss Account

5- _L Interest income 73,611.58 272,1.66.25 56,354.44
32 Interest Expense 32,663.53 175,197.40 33,033.75
A Net Interest Income (3.1-3.2) 40,948.O4 156,969.84 23,32O.69
33 Fees Commission and Discount

3.4 Other Operating Income 13,719.44 51,061.40 9,1,25.93
35 Foreign Exchange Gain/Loss (Net)

B Total Operating Income (A+3.3+3.4+3.5) 54,667.49 208,O3O.24 32,446.62
36 Staff Expenses 23,325.40 67,507.04 13,970.79
3.7 Other Operating Expenses 5,091.43 28,528.65 4,669.94
c Operating profit Beforerprovision (B-3.G-3.7) 26,250,66 LLL,994.56 13,805.88
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ovisirn for Forsible I rr<s

reratint profiit (C-3.8f
15J52-58 56,535.68 12,263.76
9.1!r'_!rg 5s3s7-88 L,54.2.l2

uperaung I ncome/txpens€s (Net)
Write Back of Provision for possible Loss L6,451.U 29,093.49 16,506.41
Fronr From Regutar Activities (D+3.9+3.10) 8,959.62 u,45t.37 L8,L49.52

y rncome/Expenses (Net)
F Profit Before Bonus and Taxes (E+3.11) 25,859.62 84,45t.37 L8,749.52

3.L2 Provision For Staff Bonus 2,595.95 8,445.14 7,649.87
3.13 Provision For Tax 6,982.10 22,801.87 4,949.60
G r/Loss (F-5.12 -5,IJ, t6,291.56 s3,204.36 11 54qnA

4 Ratios

4.t 3apital Fund to RWA t- 12.62% L0.77% 1,0.39%
4.2 Non Performing Loan (NpL) to Total Loan 3.560/t 4.28% 3.42%43 otal Loan Loss Provision to total NpL Lrg.730l 1,1,0.88% 95.02%44 Cost of Funds

5,8701 5.37% r 6.31%
4.5 LD Ratio (Calculated as per NRB Directives) 2L3.20% . tlF 2zo.oz% 220.8001
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